



\$~15-18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 710/2017, ITA 711/2017, 712/2017 & 714/2017

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO. LTD. Appellant
Through: Mr. Mayank Nagi with Mr. Vikrant A.
Maheshwari, Advocates.

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI Respondent
Through: Mr. Dhanesh Kumar, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

% **ORDER**
05.12.2017

A request for an adjournment is made on behalf of the
respondent, which is not opposed.

List on 12th March, 2018.

S. RAVINDRA BHAT, J

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

DECEMBER 05, 2017
/vikas/