



\$~28 to 31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA Nos. 710/2017, 711/2017, 712/2017 & 714/2017

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. Appellant
Through Ms. Kavita Jha, Advocate.

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI..... Respondent
Through Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDER SHEKHAR

ORDER

% **24.07.2018**

At the request of the counsel for the appellant, relist on 31st
October, 2018.

SANJIV KHANNA, J.

CHANDER SHEKHAR, J.

JULY 24, 2018
NA