



\$~13 to 16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA Nos. 710/2017, 711/2017, 712/2017 & 714/2017

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. Appellant
Through Ms. Kavita Jha and Mr. Vaibhav
Kulkarni, Advocates.

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI Respondent
Through Mr. Asheesh Jain, Sr. Standing
Counsel.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

31.10.2018

Adjournment slip has been circulated by the counsel for the
assessee with no objection from the counsel for the Revenue.

Relist on 5th February, 2019.

SANJIV KHANNA, J.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J.

OCTOBER 31, 2018

NA