



\$~99 to 102

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **ITA 710/2017**

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. Appellant

Through: Mr.Mayank Nagi, Advocate.

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI Respondent

Through: Mr.Puneet Rai, senior standing counsel
with Ms.Adeeba Mujahid and
Mr.Karan Pandey, Advocates.

+ **ITA 711/2017**

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. Appellant

Through: Mr.Mayank Nagi, Advocate.

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI Respondent

Through: Mr.Puneet Rai, senior standing counsel
with Ms.Adeeba Mujahid and
Mr.Karan Pandey, Advocates.

+ **ITA 712/2017**

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. Appellant

Through: Mr.Mayank Nagi, Advocate.

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI Respondent



Through: Mr.Puneet Rai, senior standing counsel
with Ms.Adeeba Mujahid and
Mr.Karan Pandey, Advocates.

+ **ITA 714/2017**

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. Appellant

Through: Mr.Mayank Nagi, Advocate.

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI Respondent

Through: Mr.Puneet Rai, senior standing counsel
with Ms.Adeeba Mujahid and
Mr.Karan Pandey, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

%

29.04.2022

At request, list the matters for hearing on 15th December, 2022.

MANMOHAN, J

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

APRIL 29, 2022

KA