



\$~91 to 96

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 710/2017

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.Appellant
Through:

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Puneet Rai, Mr.Ashvini
Kumar and Mr. Rishabh
Nangia, Advs.

92

+ ITA 711/2017

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.Appellant
Through:

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Puneet Rai, Mr.Ashvini
Kumar and Mr. Rishabh
Nangia, Advs.

93

+ ITA 712/2017

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.Appellant
Through:

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Puneet Rai, Mr.Ashvini



Kumar and Mr. Rishabh
Nangia, Advs.

94

+

ITA 714/2017

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.Appellant

Through:

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Puneet Rai, Mr. Ashvini
Kumar and Mr. Rishabh
Nangia, Advs.

95

+

ITA 128/2023

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO LTD

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

.....Respondent

Through:

96

+

ITA 130/2023

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO LTD

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

.....Respondent

Through:



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

%
ORDER
13.08.2024

On the request of Mr. Rai, learned counsel appearing for the respondents, these matters are adjourned. Let these matters be called again on 20.09.2024.

YASHWANT VARMA, J

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

AUGUST 13, 2024/ib