



\$~63 to 69 & 81, 82

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 710/2017

ITA 711/2017

ITA 714/2017

ITA 712/2017

ITA 128/2023

ITA 130/2023

ITA 158/2023

W.P.(C) 10505/2022

W.P.(C) 10507/2022

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX CIRCLE 3(2),

INTERNATIONAL TAXATION, NEW DELHIRespondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

% **16.04.2025**

1. It is already 5:15 pm.
2. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
3. List on 27.10.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 16, 2025/KG

Click here to check corrigendum, if any